
PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Rishikesh Natraj Crossing 7:25 18:35

Bhogpur Crossing 7:45 18:15

Jolly Grant Circle 7:58 18:02

Bhaniyawala Chowk

Doiwala Chowk

8:01 17:59

Harrawala Railway Road Crossing 

8:03 17:50

Miyawala Chowk

8:16 17:45

IIP Gate, Mohkampur

8:18 17:34

Jogiwala Chowk

8:20 17:20

Vidhansabha Chowk

8:25 17:17

Araghar Chowk  

8:27 17:20

IMS Unison University

8:30 17:17

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

BUS ROUTES
2025-2026

(VIA DOIWALA CROSSING)

8:50 17:10



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Rishikesh Natraj Crossing 7:25 18:35

Bhogpur Crossing 7:45 18:15

Jolly Grant Circle 7:58 18:02

Bhaniyawala Chowk

Doiwala Chowk

8:01 17:59

Harrawala Railway Road Crossing 

8:03 17:50

Miyawala Chowk

8:16 17:45

IIP Gate, Mohkampur

8:18 17:34

Jogiwala Chowk

8:20 17:20

Vidhansabha Chowk

8:25 17:17

Araghar Chowk  

8:27 17:20

IMS Unison University

8:30 17:17

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:50 17:10

(VIA DHARAMPUR CROSSING)

ROUTE - 2 (HARRAWALA RAILWAY 
ROAD CROSSING)



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Maharana Pratap Crossing 7:50 18:10

Maa Vaishno Devi Shani Dev Mandir
- Nehrugram Ring Road Crossing

7:53 18:07

6 No. Puliya 7:57 18:02

Ladpur

Ring Road - Raipur Road Crossing

8:01 17:59

Kali Mandir, Raipur Road 

8:04 17:56

Nanaksar Gurudwara, Raipur Road

8:07 17:53

Sahastradhara Crossing

8:08 17:52

Survey Chowk

8:11 17:49

BEHL Chowk

8:14 17:46

Dilaram Chowk

8:17 17:43

Hotel Madhuban

8:19 17:41

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:21 17:39

(VIA MIYAWALA)

ROUTE - 3 (MAHARANA PRATAP
CROSSING)

Silver City Multiplex

Anjali Dairy, Jakhan

8:24 17:3613

14 8:29 17:31

Durga Mandir, Sinola Chowk

IMS Unison University

8:42 17:1815

16 8:50 17:10



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Sahastradhara Crossing 8:00 18:10

Nalapani Chowk 8:05 18:07

Mayur Vihar Crossing 8:08 18:02

Touchwood School

IT Park Crossing

8:13 17:59

Pacific Golf Estate

8:16 17:56

Kirsali Fountain Chowk

8:19 17:53

Helipad (Sahastradhara Road)

8:22 17:52

Sai Baba Mandir Chowk

8:25 17:49

Rajpur Post Office

8:31 17:46

Sai Baba Mandir

8:34 17:43

Mussoorie Diversion Crossing

8:37 17:41

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:42 17:39

(VIA IT PARK, SAHASTRADHARA ROAD)

ROUTE - 4 (SAHASTRADHARA
CROSSING)

IMS Unison University 8:50 17:3613



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Vikas Nagar (Amar Sweet Shop) 7:30 18:30

Herbertpur Crossing 7:35 18:25

Langha Road Crossing 7:45 18:15

Sahaspur Crossing

Hotel Spice (Selaqui)

7:50 18:10

Bhauwala Crossing

7:56 18:04

Graphic Era Hospital 

7:58 18:02

Bala Ji Temple (Jhajra) 

8:04 17:56

Suddhowala Crossing

8:09 17:51

Nanda Ki Chowki

8:11 18:49

Prem Nagar Crossing

8:15 17:45

Panditwari Crossing

8:20 17:40

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:22 17:38

(VIA CLOCK TOWER)

ROUTE - 5 (VIKAS NAGAR)

FRI Gate 8:24 17:3613

Ballupur Chowk

IMA Blood Bank

8:27 17:33

Kishan Nagar Crossing

8:28 17:32

Yamuna Colony Chowk

8:33 17:30

Bindal Bridge

8:32 17:28

Clock Tower

8:27 17:27

8:35 17:25

14

15

16

17

18

19

Gandhi Park Chowk

IMS Unison University

8:37 17:23

8:50 17:10

20

21



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Rispana Crossing 7:50 18:10

Mahindra Showroom 7:54 18:06

Kargi Crossing 7:58 18:02

ISBT

Transport Nagar Crossing

8:02 17:58

Shimla Bypass Crossing

8:04 17:56

Kamla Palace (GMS Road)

8:10 17:50

Balliwala Crossing

8:14 17:46

Wadia Institute 

8:16 17:44

Ballupur Chowk

8:20 17:40

Synergy Hospital

8:21 17:39

ONGC Crossing

8:23 17:37

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:24 17:36

(VIA GARHI CANTT)

ROUTE - 6 (RISPANA CROSSING)

Garhi Cantt Market 8:26 17:3413

Garhi Post Office

Sub Area Canteen

8:27 17:33

Vijay Colony 

8:29 17:31

Unison Centrio Mall

8:33 17:27

IMS Unison University

8:34 17:26

8:50 17:10

14

15

16

17

18



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

RTO Check Post Asharodi 7:50 18:15

Sai Dham Mandir 7:55 18:10

Mohabbewalla Crossing 7:58 18:07

Subash Nagar Crossing

Turner Road Crossing

8:01 18:04

ISBT

8:04 17:01

Shimla Bypass Crossing

8:07 17:58

HCL Compound

8:09 17:56

Niranjanpur Sabzi Mandi

8:14 17:51

Lal Pul Patel Nagar

8:16 17:49

Mata Mandir Crossing

8:20 17:45

Saharanpur Crossing

8:23 17:43

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:25 17:40

(VIA PRINCE CHOWK)

ROUTE - 7 (ASHARODI CHECK POST)

Railway Station Crossing 8:28 17:3713

Prince Chowk

Tehsil Chowk

8:30 17:35

Panchayati Mandir Crossing

8:33 17:32

Clock Tower GPO

8:35 17:30

Astley Hall Crossing

8:36 17:29

8:39 17:26

14

15

16

17

18

Behl Crossing

Dilaram Crossing

8:42 17:23

Mussoorie Diversion Road

8:43 17:22

IMS Unison University

8:48 17:17

8:55 17:10

19

20

21

22



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Dudhli 7:40 18:20

Mothrowala Market 7:50 18:10

Doon University 7:53 18:07

Jogiwala Chowk, Ring Road

Nehru Colony Fountain Chowk

8:03 17:57

Balbir Road Crossing

8:06 17:54

Araghar Crossing

8:10 17:50

CMI Hospital

8:12 17:48

Race Course Crossing

8:14 17:46

New District Court Compound

8:16 17:44

Prince Chowk

8:18 17:52

Hotel Drona

8:20 17:40

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:22 17:38

(VIA JOGIWALA RING ROAD)

ROUTE - 8 (DUDHLI)

Doon Hospital Crossing 8:24 17:3613

Rangers Ground Crossing

Parade Ground Crossing

8:26 17:34

Kanak Cinema Crossing

8:28 17:32

Abhishek Tower

8:30 17:30

Globe Chowk, Rajpur Road

8:32 17:28

8:34 17:26

14

15

16

17

18

BEHL Chowk

IMS Unison University

8:37 17:23

8:50 17:10

19

20



PICK UP POINTS TIMINGS (MORNING) TIMINGS (EVENING)

Picture Palace Bus Stand 7:45 18:15

Mussoorie Kincraig Petrol Pump 7:50 18:10

Jay Pee Gate 7:53 18:07

Gajji Bend (Near ITBP Gate - 
 Hathipaon Diversion)

Mussoorie Lake

7:58 18:02

Bhatta Gaon

8:01 17:59

Chunakhala (Jharipani Bend)

8:10 17:50

Kolhu Khet

8:15 17:45

Shiv Temple

8:26 17:34

Kuthal Gate

8:40 17:20

Imperial Heights

8:43 17:17

IMS Unison University

8:48 17:12

SI.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 8:50 17:10

(VIA JHARIPANI BEND)

ROUTE - 9 (MUSSOORIE)


